

PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORDS

Aircraft Registration
Propeller Position
Propeller Serial No.

N5toto+C N6815T #1 921477



PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORDS

1V6518T Log No1	é
Aircraft Registration No	
Propeller Manufacturer McCauley	
Hub Model 3AF36C514-C0	
Blade Design No. <u>G-80V MFA 2</u>	
Hub Serial No	
Blade Serial No's.	
1	
2	
4	
Pitch Range:	
High 15.9 ± 1.0 Low 12.8 ± 0.2	
Feather 16.2 ± 0.5 Reverse	
Governor Manufacturer	
Model No. DCFS 290 D9 T3 0	
Serial No	
Date installed on aircraft 3-1-00	
Time Between Overhauls (TBO) 1000 Hours	
If used on multi-engine aircraft:	
⊠′ Left □ Right □ Rear	
L Hom	

(All applicable information must be filled in)

Page No. __

DATE

TOTAL TIME SERVICE

TOTAL TIME SINCE **OVERHAUL**

TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK



Waco Regional Airport

Airframe Total Time:

Hour Meter: 2091.4

Date: 3/1/93

MCCAULEY 3AF36C514-C/G-80VMFA-2

This propeller s/n 921477 installed in the left position on Cessna 414A-0215 with 00.0 hours since factory new. Installed new governor s/n 930023. Pertinent details on the above installation are on file at this repair station under work order no. 0466.

RAM Aircraft Corp., Waco, TX 76708 CRS VA1R551K



Prop Total Time: 204.8

Hour Meter: 2296.2

Date: 3/23/94

Waco Regional Airport

MCCAULEY 3AF36C514-C S/N 921477

I certify this propeller has been inspected I/A/W an Annual Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. Pertinent details are on file under work order no. 1054.

> RAM Aircraft Corp Waco, TX 76708 CRS VA1R551K

> > WESTERN AIRWAYS, INC.

8/1/94

HOBBS: 2397.8

TTP: 306.4

PERFORMED WITH 100 HR INSPECTION USING CESSNA INSPECTION GUIDE. PROPELLER APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PLIGHT TEST CONDUCTED. -END-

ASP 449826015 Blenneda

					Page No.
ı	DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
5	04.90		hobbs	2497.8	TOTALS brought forward from previous page
	•		TTP	406.4	Performed with look inspection using
			T50	406.4	
		- 4	, ,		talanck by Jordon Rop Houston.
					Ropeller Copproved for return to seruck
		13			ENP- Cohonerella
			* 4.	: /	Q 4P 449826015
-	4-95		Certif	y that t	his propellor has been inspected in accordance
T	T.P. 4	-06.4	with a	n annu	ul inspedion and was determined to be in
-					Condition
			\mathcal{K}		Poe Paulall Poe ANP 457130731 IA.
				F	ND -
	1 10.			,	
7	5196	27. (2			inspection Complete using McCauley
7	obbs U	2714.0			et inspection guide. propeller inspected.
	11P	622.6			or inspected, propeller approved for return
-	80	622.6		40 Se	16P 449826015 Blenerella
\vdash				0 - 41 -	HT 7710 JEOUS OWNERENCE
65	-96	- 1	I (0	tig 1ha	this propeller has been inspected in accordance with
Hol		2714.0			spetting and was determined to be in an airworthy
7.7		62.6	cond		
			The second second	Rar	dall Poe Philad Pur H 457130731 IA
1				-	END -
1	0/1/9	6	40,2		
1	HM	2754.2		Prop	eller BAlance I per Julin from
1	TTP	662.8		House	ton approved for return to Service.
()	150	662,8			END - 449826015 BVonerelle
		1 0 · · ·			SUB-TOTALS this page
				4 1	TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME		TION OF WORK PERFORMED— FICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
	1		, ,	TOTALS brought forward from	n previous page
DATE	7/2/97	DATE_Z	12/97	WO# 1141X	DATE 7-2-97 WO # T.T. 752
	20424	I CERTIEY	THAT THIS	Propelles	I CERTIFY THAT THIS Propeller
M_e	77.7	S/N_3		HAS BEEN INSPECTED	S/N 921477 HAS BEEN IN
ITP_	130.0		ANCE WITH	AN IROBY	IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN Annual
1 30 _	752.0			OUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY	
			THIS DATE	FOR:	INSPECTION & WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIR CONDITION THIS DATE FOR:
		1	WESTE	N AIRWAYS	WESTERN AIRWAYS
			HQUST	ON, TEXAS	AQUISTON, JEXAS,
		INSPECTOR	1 Levo	rerella	INSPECTOR Philalton Randall Pol
		NUMBER_	449	26015	NIMBER A-P457130731 F.A
	1-		4		
Weste		18000 Groesc 81)579-1192 /		East, Houston, Tx.	foliage some and
	77004 (2				and the second s
N114	41X 8/5/98	S/N: 921477	7 HM: 2943	.7 TTE: 852.3	there the this sale are
		TSO: 8	52.3		fare and no
	pleted 100 hr.				
() Com	pleted Annual	inspection.		\ 11:	
All work	done in accord	ance with Ces	sna service ma	mual.	
Tony certify the	n and was deter y Venerella AF hat this propell	rmined to be in 2449826015	an airworthy Spected in acc	ordance with an	
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deter y Venerella AF hat this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A	rmined to be in 2449826015_6 ler has been inswas determined P457939487IA	spected in accided to be in an air	condition.	
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propelly aspection and was all W. Sims A tern Airways	rmined to be in 2449826015_6 ler has been inswas determined P457939487IA	spected in accide to be in an airworthy	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propelly aspection and was all W. Sims A tern Airways	rmined to be in 2449826015_6 ler has been inswas determined P457939487IA s 18000 Groese	spected in accide to be in an airworthy	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propelly aspection and was all W. Sims A tern Airways	rmined to be in 2449826015_6 ler has been inswas determined P457939487IA s 18000 Groese	spected in accide to be in an airworthy	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propelly aspection and was all W. Sims A tern Airways	rmined to be in 2449826015_6 ler has been inswas determined P457939487IA s 18000 Groese	spected in accide to be in an airworthy	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propelly aspection and was all W. Sims A tern Airways	rmined to be in 2449826015_6 ler has been inswas determined P457939487IA s 18000 Groese	spected in accide to be in an airworthy	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony Certify the Annual International Tong Dong	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015_6 ler has been inswas determined P457939487IA s 18000 Groese	spected in accide to be in an airworthy	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony certify the Annual International Tong Dona	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in P449826015	spected in accide to be in an airworthy	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony certify the Annual International Tong Dona	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in P449826015	spected in accide to be in an airworthy spected in accide to be in an airworthy A A Audit chke, Hangar / Fax (281)57	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony certify the Annual International Tong Dona	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in accord to be in an airworthy spected in accord to be in an airworthy A A Audit chke, Hangar / Fax (281)57	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony certify the Annual International Tong Dona	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in accide to be in an airworthy spected in accide to be in an airworthy chke, Hangar / Fax (281)57	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx.	
Tony certify the Annual International Tong Dona	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in accide to be in an airworthy A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553	has been
Tony Certify the Annual International Tong Dong	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in accide to be in an airworthy spected in accide to be in an airworthy A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	condition. produce with an arworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553	
Tony Certify the Annual International Tong Dong	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in account to be in an airworthy spected in account to be in an airworthy chke, Hangar / Fax (281)57 NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC.	condition. condition. cordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553 Certify this Propeller nspected in accordance with a	100 HR.
Tony Certify the Annual International Intern	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in accidence of the being an airworthy spected in accidence of the being acciden	condition. condition. condition. condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553 Certify this Propeller Inspected in accordance with a Annual Inspection and has be	en determined
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in accide to be in an airworthy A A August A Aug	condition. ordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553 Certify this Propeller nspected in accordance with a Annual Inspection and has be o be in an airworthy condition.	n 100 HR. en determined n.
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in accide to be in an airworthy spected in accide to be in an airworthy chke, Hangar / Fax (281)57 NS. INC. NS. INC. Sort Rd. as 76708 K6R541N	condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553 Certify this Propeller Inspected in accordance with a Annual Inspection and has be to be in an airworthy condition DATE 10/04/99 TACH	n 100 HR, en determined n. 13
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in account to be in an airworthy spected in account to be in an airworthy chke, Hangar / Fax (281)57 NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC.	condition. condition. cordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553 Certify this Propeller spected in accordance with a Annual Inspection and has been be in an airworthy condition of the	n 100 HR. en determined n.
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in account to be in an airworthy spected in account to be in an airworthy chke, Hangar / Fax (281)57 NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC.	condition. condition. cordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553 Certify this Propeller spected in accordance with a Annual Inspection and has been be in an airworthy condition of the	a 100 HR, en determined a. 13 1014.2
Tony I certify the Annual International Internation	n and was deterny Venerella AF that this propell inspection and valid W. Sims A sern Airways 77084 (rmined to be in 2449826015	spected in account to be in an airworthy spected in account to be in an airworthy chke, Hangar / Fax (281)57 NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC. NS, INC.	condition. condition. cordance with an rworthy condition. 2 East, Houston, Tx. 9-6553 Certify this Propeller spected in accordance with a Annual Inspection and has been be in an airworthy condition of the	1 100 HR. en determined n. 13 1014,2 INC

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	
				TOTALS brought forward from previous page	
	5				
		6			
		AIR IMPRESS	SIONS, INC.		
	150 (500)		Airport Rd. Texas 76708		
			o. AK6R541N	I certify this Propeller has been	
				inspected in accordance with a 100 HR. /Annual Inspection and has been determined	
				to be in an airworthy condition.	
				DATE 11/20/2000 TACH 522.5 PROPELLER TT 1523.7	
				AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC	
				REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N	-
	the second problem is a second				
					_
	- A dealer was after the common date, it				_
					_
-		A	IR IMPRESSION	NS, INC.	-
	and the second s			irport Rd. exas 76708	-
	****			AK6R541N I certify this Propeller has been	-
	by the contract of the contract of	-		inspected in accordance with a 100 HR. /Annual Inspection and has been determined	_
	To the second se			to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 12/01/2001 TACH 646.5	
				PROPELLER TT 1647.7	
				AIR MPRESSIONS, INC	
				REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N	_
				the state of the s	_
- 1					
				SUB-TOTALS this page	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WOR
				TOTALS brought forward from previous page
	<u>, </u>	1		
	6			
	AIR IMI	PRESSIONS, IN	C.	
A 200000 A W		7929 Airport		
, v, v,		Vaco, Texas 76 RS No. AK6R		
10 To 10 To 10 House	*	KS No. Alkon	l ce	ertify this Propeller has been
		J. 94		pected in accordance with a 100 HR. pection and has been determined
			to b	e in an airworthy condition.
	-			TE 01/20/2003 TACH 704.8 OPELLER TT 1706
or a respective contract				NED Jobyk Mile
	F., .			AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N
7				

			7 9	
The second section of the second				
		1	1	
		AIR IMPRESSIC		
			irport Rd. exas 76708	
			AK6R541N	
				I certify this <u>Propeller</u> has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR.
				Inspection and has been determined
	The second second second			to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 01/28/2004 TACH 736.6
				PROPELLER 179 1737.8
				SIGNED MARESSIONS, INC
		W **		REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N
				distribution of the control of the c
				<u> </u>
		, ,		
	1			
to projection is	A	x		And the state of t
				SUB-TOTALS this page

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
		2	26	TOTALS brought forward from previous page
		Pi	Waco, Te	I certify this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR. Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 03/04/2005 TACH 768.1 PROPELLER TT 1769.3 SIGNED AIR IMPRESSONS, INC
		7929 Wac	SSIONS, INC. BREACHT SERVICE OKARI May Dr. O, Texas 76708 No. AK6R5411	3
		***		I certify this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR. Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 04/14/2006 TACH 795.2 PROPELLER IT 1796.4 SIGNED AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N
	the second	, go again an ann an an an an		SUB-TOTALS this page TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
		TOTALS brought forward from previous page		
		AIR IMPRESSIO	ons, Inc.	
	P	Waco, T	arl May Dr. Texas 76708 AK6R541N	
				I certify this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR. Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 08/10/2007 TACH 825.3 PROPELLER TT 1826.5 WORK ORDER # 2322 SIGNED AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N
				Propeller S/N <u>921477</u> has been overhaule this date <u>08/14/08</u> I/A/W manual(s) MPC500, SPM100R4, BOM100R4
				under W/O # 11028. The mechanic making the installation must c/w 14 CFR Part 43.9. R & D Propeller Service, Inc. 2528 Hatfield Rd., Pearland, TX 77581 FAA CRS# R5DR343X Signed
Date	Total Time In Service	Total Time Since Overhaul	Recording Meter Time	

Date	Total Time In Service	Total Time Since Overhaul	Recording Meter Time
8/25/08	1853.8	0.0	852.6

McCauley 3AF36C514-C/G-80VMFA-2

This propeller S/N 921477 re-installed in the left position on Cessna S/N 414A0215 with 0.0 hours since overhaul. Installed overhaul prop governor S/N 010027. Pertinent details on file under Project No. 4239.

RAM Aircraft, Limited Partnership, P.O. Box 5219, Waco, Texas 76708 CRS VA1R551K

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
				TOTALS brought forward from provious page
	6		6	
	AIR IMP	RESSIONS, INC		
	79	29 Karl May	Dr.	
		aco, Texas 76' S No. AK6R5		
				I certify this Propeller has been nspected in accordance with a 100 HR.
			The state of	nspection and has been determined
				o be in an airworthy condition. DATE 09/12/2008 TACH 855.9
5				PROPELLER SMOH3.3 NORK ORDER # 2540
				SIGNED has sales
				AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N
	Wad	29 Karl May I co, Texas 767 No. AK6R54	08	
				certify this Propeller has been
			ir	nspected in accordance with a 100 HR.
			Ir to	nspection and has been determined be in an airworthy condition.
			D	ATE10/01/2009 HM 877.0
			P W	ROPELLER SMOH24.4 VORK ORDER # <u>2816</u>
			S	IGNED ()a sante
				AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N
				THE STATISTY IF AUTOMOTERS
	1			
- 1				
2 1		- 6	5 4	
-	A		to the second se	SUB-TOTALS this page
				TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
			<u> </u>	TOTALS brought forward from previous page
	<u></u>	1		
		MPRESSIONS, I	NC.	
		7929 Karl Ma		
		Waco, Texas 7 CRS No. AK6		
- ·				I certify this Propeller has been
				inspected in accordance with a 100 HR. Inspection and has been determined
-				to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 09/04/2015 HM 894.2
				PROPELLER SMOH 41.6 WORK ORDER # 4118
	- 0.000			SIGNED Jake
	<u> </u>			AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N
		A STATE OF THE STA		
	π	Turn Formation	lug	
are shall as a life	PROF	IMPRESSIONS	ERVICE	
		7929 Karl Waco, Texa CRS No. Al	as 76708	<u> </u>
- M - 1/A		CRS No. Al	NOR541N	I certify this Propeller has been
				inspected in accordance with a 100 HR.
	<u> </u>			Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition.
	-			DATE 11/04/2016 HM 904.0 PROPELLER SMOH 51.4
				WORK ORDER # 4345 SIGNED
				AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC
				REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N
-				
	-			
	# - M - M - M			
				SUB-TOTALS this page



7929 Karl May Dr. Waco, Texas 76708 CRS No. AK6R541N Aircraft TT: 5625.5
Prop TT: 1893.5
Prop SMOH: 67.0
Hour Meter: 2495.7
Date: 06/09/2017

McCauley 3AF36C514-C S/N L- 921477

Installed above referenced propeller onto left position of 414A-0645, N6815T. Propeller is approved for return to service. Pertinent details are on file under work order 4487.

Air Impressions, In CRS# AK6R641N

AIR IMPRESSIONS, I 7929 Karl May Dr. Waco, Texas 76708 CRS No. AK6R541N has been I certify this Propeller inspected in accordance with a 100 HR Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. 2495.7 DATE 06/09/2017 HM PROPELLER SMOH WORK ORDER #4487 SIGNED AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N 7929 Karl May Dr. Waco, Texas 76708 CRS No. AK6R541N I certify this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 07/25/2018 HM 2661.5 PROPELLER SMOH WORK ORDER #4691 SIGNED AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N

DATE	No. 10 and 10 an	pergram sylter solven encotolyden. simple parts on the Continue No. Continues commonst 4G WO F	שמ
		SHORM THREE 3 CHARLES INC. OF THE SON THREE SHOPS SHOW OF	нк
	AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC.	TOTALE brought increased from previous page.	
	7929 Karl May Dr.		
		I certify this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 07/24/2019 HM 2790.0 PROPELLER SMOH 361.3 WORK ORDER #4882 SIGNED	
		AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N	
	Air Impressions, Inc.		
	7929 Karl May Dr. Waco, Texas 76708 CRS No. AK6R541N	I certify this <u>Propeller</u> has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR Inspection and has been determined	
		to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 07/27/2020 HM 2860.1 PROPELLER SMOH 431.4 WORK ORDER #5072 SIGNED	
		AIR IMPRÉSSIONS, INC REPAIR/STATION # AK6R541N	Sye -
	AIR IMPRESSIONS, INC.		
	7929 Karl May D Waco, Texas 7670 CRS No. AK6R54	I certify this <u>Propeller</u> has been inspected in accordance with a 100 HR	
		Inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. DATE 08/09/2021 HM 2900.6 PROPELLER SMOH 471.9 WORK ORDER #5251	
		SIGNEDAIR IMPRESSIONS, INC REPAIR STATION # AK6R541N	

The state of the s

TOTALS—Carry forward to next page